
 

Team Results- Girls JV Open 

Stark County Cross Country Championships 

Saturday, October 3rd, 2020 , Canton Glen Oak 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

 1. Mas. Jackson                   Score:    16     Total:   1:46:27.42 

                                                  Average:   0:21:17.48 

                                                   Spread:   0:00:35.45 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

      1. Grace Williams               1  0:20:59.26    9     0:00:00.00 

      2. Lauren Gram                  2  0:20:59.67   11     0:00:00.41 

      3. Chloe Christensen            3  0:21:24.37   10     0:00:25.11 

      4. Kenya Steineck               4  0:21:29.41    9     0:00:30.15 

      5. Annise Berkeley              6  0:21:34.71   11     0:00:35.45 

      6. Ava Peterson                 7  0:21:35.07   11     0:00:35.81 

      7. Camryn Meek                  8  0:21:39.60   11     0:00:40.34 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

 2. Minerva                        Score:    62     Total:   1:52:17.05 

                                                  Average:   0:22:27.41 

                                                   Spread:   0:01:50.51 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

      1. Julie White                  5  0:21:31.49   12     0:00:32.23 

      2. Hailey Dray                 10  0:22:12.77    9     0:01:13.51 

      3. Emily Norris                11  0:22:17.38   10     0:01:18.12 

      4. Sarah Croston               15  0:22:53.41    9     0:01:54.15 

      5. Morgan Dalton               21  0:23:22.00   10     0:02:22.74 

      6. Ashley Monroe               30  0:24:08.94   10     0:03:09.68 

      7. Sarah Palmer                38  0:25:11.58    9     0:04:12.32 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

 3. Hoover                         Score:    74     Total:   1:53:33.85 

                                                  Average:   0:22:42.77 

                                                   Spread:   0:01:40.03 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

      1. Lauren Hobe                  9  0:21:39.88   10     0:00:40.62 

      2. Anna Palombo                12  0:22:17.96    9     0:01:18.70 

      3. Lindsay Conrad              16  0:22:59.91    9     0:02:00.65 

      4. Gina Cardinale              18  0:23:16.19   11     0:02:16.93 

      5. Lily Martin                 19  0:23:19.91   12     0:02:20.65 

      6. Vivian Grover               22  0:23:24.24   12     0:02:24.98 

      7. Bella Andrews               29  0:24:06.09   11     0:03:06.83 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

 4. GlenOak                        Score:    87     Total:   1:55:16.52 

                                                  Average:   0:23:03.30 

                                                   Spread:   0:00:56.34 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

      1. Carmyn Grubbs               13  0:22:33.26   12     0:01:34.00 

      2. Taylor Herberghs            14  0:22:51.37    9     0:01:52.11 

      3. Rylie Severson              17  0:23:00.51   12     0:02:01.25 



      4. Emily May                   20  0:23:21.78   10     0:02:22.52 

      5. Madison Butusov             23  0:23:29.60    9     0:02:30.34 

      6. Amber Bossart               27  0:23:58.98   12     0:02:59.72 

      7. Gabrielle Buckley           28  0:24:00.17    9     0:03:00.91 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

 5. Mass. Perry                    Score:   150     Total:   2:01:20.94 

                                                  Average:   0:24:16.19 

                                                   Spread:   0:01:24.22 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

      1. Kaylee Kleinhenz            24  0:23:32.55   10     0:02:33.29 

      2. Audrey Morgan               25  0:23:47.18    9     0:02:47.92 

      3. Millie Stangelo             31  0:24:25.15    9     0:03:25.89 

      4. Jocelyn Wright              34  0:24:39.29    9     0:03:40.03 

      5. Kathryn Shoaff              36  0:24:56.77    9     0:03:57.51 

      6. Kassi Briggs                37  0:24:59.42   11     0:04:00.16 

      7. Grace Harper                52  0:30:57.84    9     0:09:58.58 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

 6. Lake                           Score:   191     Total:   2:07:37.54 

                                                  Average:   0:25:31.51 

                                                   Spread:   0:02:03.08 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

      1. Claire Fuller               32  0:24:31.93   12     0:03:32.67 

      2. Adrianna Runzo              35  0:24:46.09   10     0:03:46.83 

      3. Ella Moore                  40  0:25:52.23    9     0:04:52.97 

      4. Madeline Weiss              41  0:25:52.28    9     0:04:53.02 

      5. Mia Shelestovich            43  0:26:35.01   11     0:05:35.75 

      6. Avery Warth                 53  0:33:25.42   11     0:12:26.16 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

 7. East Canton                    Score:   203     Total:   2:10:09.58 

                                                  Average:   0:26:01.92 

                                                   Spread:   0:02:38.47 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

      1. Breyana Buxton              33  0:24:32.66   12     0:03:33.40 

      2. Athenea Sethman             39  0:25:27.33    9     0:04:28.07 

      3. Klara Pero                  42  0:26:04.24   10     0:05:04.98 

      4. Samantha Monter             44  0:26:54.22   10     0:05:54.96 

      5. Emily Haas                  45  0:27:11.13   11     0:06:11.87 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

 8. Northwest                      Score:   216     Total:   2:13:19.18 

                                                  Average:   0:26:39.84 

                                                   Spread:   0:03:52.34 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

      1. Gracelyn DeGraw             26  0:23:48.97    9     0:02:49.71 

      2. Camille Fowler              46  0:27:14.38   10     0:06:15.12 

      3. Olivia Ellis                47  0:27:17.10   11     0:06:17.84 

      4. Cassie Stewart              48  0:27:17.42   12     0:06:18.16 

      5. Anika Okolish               49  0:27:41.31   10     0:06:42.05 

      6. Bayleigh Lower              50  0:28:47.36   11     0:07:48.10 



      7. Ashton Nair                 51  0:28:51.19   12     0:07:51.93 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

    Louisville                     No Score     

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

      1. Taylor Dimmerling               0:25:07.12    9     0:04:07.86 

      2. Makenna Dunlap                  0:25:51.05    9     0:04:51.79 

      3. Annika Anderson                 0:27:13.16   11     0:06:13.90 

      4. Morgan Moore                    0:29:06.24    9     0:08:06.98 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

    Canton McKinley                No Score     

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

      1. ZaRiah Watson                   0:26:01.74    9     0:05:02.48 

      2. Treasure McClain                0:31:54.63   11     0:10:55.37 

      3. Vanessa Klotz                   0:33:12.88   10     0:12:13.62 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

    Canton C.C.                    No Score     

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

      1. Elaina Casteel                  0:26:17.33   12     0:05:18.07 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

Results provided by Greater Cleveland XC 

 

 

 

Individual Results  Girls JV Open 

Stark County Cross Country Championships 

Saturday, October 3rd, 2020 , Canton Glen Oak 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

Plc Pts Name                        Team                     Grade   Time 

Number 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

  1   1 Grace Williams              Mas. Jackson              9  

0:20:59.26 5631 

  2   2 Lauren Gram                 Mas. Jackson             11  

0:20:59.67 5611 

  3   3 Chloe Christensen           Mas. Jackson             10  

0:21:24.37 5604 

  4   4 Kenya Steineck              Mas. Jackson              9  

0:21:29.41 5629 

  5   5 Julie White                 Minerva                  12  

0:21:31.49 5759 

  6   6 Annise Berkeley             Mas. Jackson             11  

0:21:34.71 5601 

  7   7 Ava Peterson                Mas. Jackson             11  

0:21:35.07 5621 

  8   8 Camryn Meek                 Mas. Jackson             11  

0:21:39.60 5619 

  9   9 Lauren Hobe                 Hoover                   10  

0:21:39.88 5345 



 10     Olivia Huzyak               Mas. Jackson             11  

0:21:40.02 5615 

 11     Elena Rowley                Mas. Jackson              9  

0:21:53.63 5624 

 12     Ashlee Hoffman              Mas. Jackson             10  

0:21:54.90 5613 

 13     Maddy Phillips              Mas. Jackson             12  

0:22:05.09 5622 

 14     Ellie Schario               Mas. Jackson             11  

0:22:10.74 5626 

 15  10 Hailey Dray                 Minerva                   9  

0:22:12.77 5755 

 16  11 Emily Norris                Minerva                  10  

0:22:17.38 5757 

 17  12 Anna Palombo                Hoover                    9  

0:22:17.96 5358 

 18     Leah Salomone               Mas. Jackson             11  

0:22:18.03 5625 

 19     Riley Doemel                Mas. Jackson             10  

0:22:18.18 5608 

 20     Meghan Dillon               Mas. Jackson             10  

0:22:19.65 5607 

 21  13 Carmyn Grubbs               GlenOak                  12  

0:22:33.26 5270 

 22     Cassie McMurtry             Mas. Jackson             11  

0:22:35.15 5617 

 23  14 Taylor Herberghs            GlenOak                   9  

0:22:51.37 5271 

 24  15 Sarah Croston               Minerva                   9  

0:22:53.41 5753 

 25  16 Lindsay Conrad              Hoover                    9  

0:22:59.91 5341 

 26  17 Rylie Severson              GlenOak                  12  

0:23:00.51 5278 

 27     Claire Seeley               Mas. Jackson             10  

0:23:05.60 5627 

 28     Riley Floyd                 Mas. Jackson             11  

0:23:09.41 5610 

 29     Kenzie Adams                Mas. Jackson             11  

0:23:12.83 5600 

 30  18 Gina Cardinale              Hoover                   11  

0:23:16.19 5339 

 31     Riley McMurtry              Mas. Jackson              9  

0:23:18.25 5618 

 32  19 Lily Martin                 Hoover                   12  

0:23:19.91 5353 

 33  20 Emily May                   GlenOak                  10  

0:23:21.78 5274 

 34  21 Morgan Dalton               Minerva                  10  

0:23:22.00 5754 

 35  22 Vivian Grover               Hoover                   12  

0:23:24.24 5343 

 36  23 Madison Butusov             GlenOak                   9  

0:23:29.60 5264 

 37  24 Kaylee Kleinhenz            Mass. Perry              10  

0:23:32.55 5723 

 38     Kinsey Bohrer               Mas. Jackson             12  

0:23:37.45 5602 

 39  25 Audrey Morgan               Mass. Perry               9  

0:23:47.18 5724 



 40  26 Gracelyn DeGraw             Northwest                 9  

0:23:48.97 5845 

 41     Corynne Sommers             Mas. Jackson             11  

0:23:50.14 5628 

 42  27 Amber Bossart               GlenOak                  12  

0:23:58.98 5262 

 43  28 Gabrielle Buckley           GlenOak                   9  

0:24:00.17 5263 

 44  29 Bella Andrews               Hoover                   11  

0:24:06.09 5335 

 45  30 Ashley Monroe               Minerva                  10  

0:24:08.94 5756 

 46     Chelsea Debevec             Mas. Jackson             11  

0:24:16.94 5605 

 47     Maddy Hawks                 Hoover                   12  

0:24:17.49 5344 

 48     Matilda Pablo               Hoover                   11  

0:24:24.77 5356 

 49  31 Millie Stangelo             Mass. Perry               9  

0:24:25.15 5726 

 50     Chase LaChance              Hoover                   10  

0:24:26.61 5351 

 51     Alanna Beadnell             Hoover                   12  

0:24:26.87 5336 

 52  32 Claire Fuller               Lake                     12  

0:24:31.93 5393 

 53  33 Breyana Buxton              East Canton              12  

0:24:32.66 5124 

 54  34 Jocelyn Wright              Mass. Perry               9  

0:24:39.29 5727 

 55     Ashley Kelly                Hoover                   11  

0:24:41.31 5348 

 56  35 Adrianna Runzo              Lake                     10  

0:24:46.09 5395 

 57     Isabella Findley            Mas. Jackson             11  

0:24:52.21 5609 

 58     Bridget Nunley              Mas. Jackson             12  

0:24:53.84 5620 

 59     Natalie Bell                Hoover                   10  

0:24:55.53 5338 

 60  36 Kathryn Shoaff              Mass. Perry               9  

0:24:56.77 5725 

 61  37 Kassi Briggs                Mass. Perry              11  

0:24:59.42 5721 

 62     Kaitlyn Turner              Hoover                   10  

0:25:05.20 5362 

 63     Taylor Dimmerling           Louisville                9  

0:25:07.12 5489 

 64     Riley Williams              Mas. Jackson             11  

0:25:11.53 5632 

 65  38 Sarah Palmer                Minerva                   9  

0:25:11.58 5758 

 66     Corrin Schorsten            GlenOak                   9  

0:25:24.82 5277 

 67  39 Athenea Sethman             East Canton               9  

0:25:27.33 5130 

 68     Amelia Palombo              Hoover                   12  

0:25:27.61 5357 

 69     Julia Marmon                GlenOak                  11  

0:25:41.44 5273 



 70     Makenna Dunlap              Louisville                9  

0:25:51.05 5490 

 71  40 Ella Moore                  Lake                      9  

0:25:52.23 5394 

 72  41 Madeline Weiss              Lake                      9  

0:25:52.28 5398 

 73     Lily Flounders              GlenOak                   9  

0:25:52.80 5266 

 74     ZaRiah Watson               Canton McKinley           9  

0:26:01.74 5085 

 75  42 Klara Pero                  East Canton              10  

0:26:04.24 5129 

 76     Anna McClowry               Hoover                    9  

0:26:05.17 5354 

 77     Sarah Jones                 Hoover                   10  

0:26:08.94 5347 

 78     Grace Lightner              Hoover                   11  

0:26:11.65 5352 

 79     Elaina Casteel              Canton C.C.              12  

0:26:17.33 5064 

 80     Bella Coneglio              Hoover                   11  

0:26:31.37 5340 

 81     Audrey Nickels              Hoover                   11  

0:26:34.58 5355 

 82  43 Mia Shelestovich            Lake                     11  

0:26:35.01 5396 

 83     Katelyn Premier             GlenOak                  10  

0:26:36.12 5276 

 84     Zoe Yatras                  Hoover                    9  

0:26:36.52 5363 

 85     Megan Geiger                GlenOak                   9  

0:26:45.99 5267 

 86  44 Samantha Monter             East Canton              10  

0:26:54.22 5128 

 87  45 Emily Haas                  East Canton              11  

0:27:11.13 5126 

 88     Annika Anderson             Louisville               11  

0:27:13.16 5488 

 89  46 Camille Fowler              Northwest                10  

0:27:14.38 5853 

 90  47 Olivia Ellis                Northwest                11  

0:27:17.10 5851 

 91  48 Cassie Stewart              Northwest                12  

0:27:17.42 5858 

 92     Kelly Friel                 Hoover                   11  

0:27:25.89 5342 

 93     Veronika Popova             Hoover                   10  

0:27:30.06 5360 

 94     Olivia Pedone               Hoover                   10  

0:27:33.40 5359 

 95  49 Anika Okolish               Northwest                10  

0:27:41.31 5857 

 96     Serena Hamilton             Mas. Jackson             10  

0:28:20.13 5612 

 97  50 Bayleigh Lower              Northwest                11  

0:28:47.36 5854 

 98  51 Ashton Nair                 Northwest                12  

0:28:51.19 5855 

 99     Morgan Moore                Louisville                9  

0:29:06.24 5492 



100     Hannah Glover               GlenOak                  12  

0:29:28.20 5269 

101     Darby Curran                GlenOak                  12  

0:30:14.80 5265 

102     Baylee Glover               GlenOak                   9  

0:30:49.97 5268 

103  52 Grace Harper                Mass. Perry               9  

0:30:57.84 5722 

104     Briana Followay             Northwest                12  

0:31:33.67 5852 

105     Treasure McClain            Canton McKinley          11  

0:31:54.63 5084 

106     Jordan Modlin               GlenOak                  12  

0:31:58.44 5275 

107     Vanessa Klotz               Canton McKinley          10  

0:33:12.88 5082 

108  53 Avery Warth                 Lake                     11  

0:33:25.42 5397 

109     Reyna Kelly                 Hoover                    9  

0:34:10.42 5349 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

Results provided by Greater Cleveland XC 

 

 

         


